
Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

564 Anna Uhl Germany 169.32 119.58 48.81 -7.14 165.75 2 164.82 4 3 330.57 1 displayed

540 Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 179.38 111.25 46.43 -12.5 173.13 1 151.43 6 3,5 324.56 2 displayed

525 Fie Louise Lindschouw Denmark 156.45 125 48.81 -12.5 150.2 6 167.56 1 3,5 317.76 3 displayed

516 Janne Dewaele Belgium 155.93 123.75 48.81 -12.5 149.68 7 166.31 2 4,5 315.99 4 displayed

519 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 164.69 99.17 47.62 0 164.69 3 146.79 7 5 311.48 5 displayed

563 Ine Billiet Belgium 147.59 116.67 48.81 0 147.59 10 165.48 3 6,5 313.07 6 displayed

526 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 152.9 90.83 39.29 0 152.9 5 130.12 9 7 283.02 7 displayed

560 Olivia Gessner Germany 162.13 105 48.81 -25 149.63 8 141.31 8 8 290.94 8 displayed

515 Elise Audiens Belgium 135.25 106.25 45.24 0 135.25 15 151.49 5 10 286.74 9 displayed

503 Sin I Lo Macao 182.44 81.67 48.81 -35.71 164.58 4 112.62 16 10 277.2 10 displayed

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 160.19 95.42 39.29 -25 147.69 9 122.2 13 11 269.89 11 displayed

517 Marie Magersholt Denmark 162.72 99.58 44.05 -37.5 143.97 11 124.88 12 11,5 268.85 12 displayed

549 Lillian Barker Australia 136.73 80.83 45.24 -25 124.23 16 113.57 15 15,5 237.8 13 displayed

511 Shana De Jaegher Belgium 125.34 93.75 50 -37.5 106.59 22 125 11 16,5 231.59 14 displayed

528 Vivien Vass Hungary 147.96 64.17 50 -25 135.46 14 101.67 22 18 237.13 15 displayed

527 Yin Ting Poon Hong Kong 130.56 70 45.24 -17.86 121.63 19 106.31 18 18,5 227.94 16 displayed

502 Dóra Krattinger Hungary 151.23 60.42 48.81 -23.21 139.63 13 97.62 25 19 237.25 17 displayed

512 Marie Rossa Germany 136.2 66.67 46.43 -25 123.7 17 100.6 23 20 224.3 18 displayed

530 Wing Yan Wong Hong Kong 146.33 56.25 40.48 -10.71 140.97 12 91.37 30 21 232.34 19 displayed

536 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 135.15 75.42 47.62 -46.43 111.94 20 99.82 24 22 211.76 20 displayed

544 Mami Murao Japan 87.9 71.67 48.81 -12.5 81.65 30 114.23 14 22 195.88 21 displayed

518 Min Deng China 94.2 72.92 47.62 -25 81.7 29 108.04 17 23 189.73 22 displayed

556 Linn Weimarck Sweden 89.63 62.5 46.43 -12.5 83.38 27 102.68 20 23,5 186.06 23 displayed

508 Laura Zotter Austria 75.86 98.75 48.81 -37.5 57.11 39 128.81 10 24,5 185.92 24 displayed

567 Wenqi Jia China 119.69 68.75 45.24 -37.5 100.94 23 95.24 27 25 196.18 25 displayed

532 Chak Kuan Lo Macao 127.9 45.83 40.48 -12.5 121.65 18 80.06 36 27 201.71 26 displayed

523 Ka Man Mok Macao 127.9 53.75 47.62 -37.5 109.15 21 82.62 34 27,5 191.77 27 displayed

510 Minami Asamoto Japan 68.15 68.75 47.62 -25 55.65 40 103.87 19 29,5 159.52 28 displayed

550 Bianca Illing Germany 89.2 62.5 50 -37.5 70.45 32 93.75 29 30,5 164.2 29 displayed

507 Tamison Lees Australia 109.32 62.92 35.71 -37.5 90.57 25 79.88 37 31 170.45 30 displayed

514 Emma Nilsson Sweden 85 73.75 47.62 -48.21 60.89 36 97.26 26 31 158.15 31 displayed

505 Baylie Stariha Australia 101.36 52.92 46.43 -37.5 82.61 28 80.6 35 31,5 163.2 32 displayed

533 Kasumi Kondo Japan 55.93 67.08 47.62 -25 43.43 43 102.2 21 32 145.63 33 displayed

551 Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard Denmark 100.9 84.17 34.52 -62.5 69.65 33 87.44 32 32,5 157.09 34 displayed

542 Lina Wang China 75 54.17 42.86 -16.07 66.96 34 88.99 31 32,5 155.95 35 displayed

548 Ryoka Ebihara Japan 105.93 53.33 36.9 -33.93 88.96 26 73.27 41 33,5 162.24 36 displayed

559 Camryn Gibson Australia 122.07 52.08 38.1 -60.71 91.71 24 59.82 45 34,5 151.53 37 displayed

539 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 80.74 76.25 44.05 -51.79 54.85 41 94.4 28 34,5 149.25 38 displayed

537 Meinuo Wang China 99.32 42.92 46.43 -39.29 79.68 31 69.7 43 37 149.38 39 displayed

566 Maike Preuß Germany 101.98 64.17 45.24 -78.57 62.69 35 70.12 42 38,5 132.81 40 displayed

555 Timna Kretschmer Austria 61.05 60 45.24 -37.5 42.3 44 86.49 33 38,5 128.79 41 displayed

545 Ella Andersson Sweden 85.68 50 44.05 -50 60.68 37 69.05 44 40,5 129.73 42 displayed

557 Sophie Symanczyk Canada 44.81 45.83 35.71 -12.5 38.56 45 75.3 40 42,5 113.86 43 displayed

568 Nadia Ingerman Australia 80.8 32.5 39.29 -42.86 59.37 38 50.36 47 42,5 109.73 44 displayed

534 Jenna Pennington Canada 34.44 57.5 36.9 -37.5 15.69 48 75.65 38 43 91.35 45 displayed

524 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 30.19 65.42 26.19 -32.14 14.11 50 75.54 39 44,5 89.65 46 displayed

561 Eri Shibata Japan 80.31 46.67 25 -71.43 44.59 42 35.95 49 45,5 80.55 47 displayed

543 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 76.42 46.67 42.86 -87.5 32.67 47 45.77 48 47,5 78.44 48 displayed

562 Chloe Chambers Canada 46.91 49.17 39.29 -64.29 14.77 49 56.31 46 47,5 71.08 49 displayed

520 Un Kei Lou Macao 76.05 22.5 38.1 -75 38.55 46 23.1 52 49 61.64 50 displayed

547 Holly Johnston Canada 38.77 29.17 30.95 -60.71 8.41 51 29.76 51 51 38.17 51 displayed

552 Chloe McCallum Canada 29.14 40 29.76 -71.43 0 52 34.05 50 51 34.05 52 displayed

Status

World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First Name Last Name Country Difficulty Presentation Deductions Diff - Deduct/2 Crea - Deduct/2



Number First Name Last Name Country Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

540 Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 490 6 457 10 649.12 4 1596.12 20 1

526 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 490 6 487 3 566.04 12 1543.04 21 2

515 Elise Audiens Belgium 510 3 487 3 573.48 16 1570.48 22 3

563 Ine Billiet Belgium 490 6 469 8 626.14 10 1585.14 24 4

549 Lillian Barker Australia 495 5 487 3 475.6 24 1457.6 32 5

564 Anna Uhl Germany 475 11 424 23 661.14 2 1560.14 36 6

516 Janne Dewaele Belgium 440 23 470 7 631.98 6 1541.98 36 7

503 Sin I Lo Macao 480 10 448 13 554.4 18 1482.4 41 8

536 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 505 4 487 3 423.52 34 1415.52 41 9

519 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 455 17 437 17 622.96 8 1514.96 42 10

567 Wenqi Jia China 515 2 503 2 392.36 38 1410.36 42 11

560 Olivia Gessner Germany 445 21 445 14 581.88 14 1471.88 49 12

527 Yin Ting Poon Hong Kong 465 15 467 9 455.88 28 1387.88 52 13

530 Wing Yan Wong Hong Kong 470 14 450 11 464.68 30 1384.68 55 14

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 440 23 439 16 539.78 20 1418.78 59 15

517 Marie Magersholt Denmark 440 23 441 15 537.7 22 1418.7 60 16

537 Meinuo Wang China 520 1 514 1 298.76 60 1332.76 62 17

532 Chak Kuan Lo Macao 455 17 450 11 403.42 40 1308.42 68 18

528 Vivien Vass Hungary 405 30 430.5 19 474.26 26 1309.76 75 19

507 Tamison Lees Australia 475 11 433 18 340.9 46 1248.9 75 20

523 Ka Man Mok Macao 435 26 428 21 383.54 42 1246.54 89 21

544 Mami Murao Japan 410 29 400 31 391.76 32 1201.76 92 22

539 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 455 17 430 20 298.5 56 1183.5 93 23

505 Baylie Stariha Australia 465 15 384.5 33 326.4 48 1175.9 96 24

566 Maike Preuß Germany 475 11 427 22 265.62 64 1167.62 97 25

508 Laura Zotter Austria 390 32 380 34 371.84 36 1141.84 102 26

510 Minami Asamoto Japan 405 30 374 37 319.04 44 1098.04 111 27

545 Ella Andersson Sweden 445 21 418 25 259.46 66 1122.46 112 28

548 Ryoka Ebihara Japan 425 27 405 29 324.48 58 1154.48 114 29

520 Un Kei Lou Macao 485 9 410 26 123.28 80 1018.28 115 30

542 Lina Wang China 355 37 409.5 27 311.9 52 1076.4 116 31

551 Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard Denmark 375 34 385 32 314.18 50 1074.18 116 32

561 Eri Shibata Japan 450 20 405.5 28 161.1 74 1016.6 122 33

555 Timna Kretschmer Austria 355 37 375 35 257.58 62 987.58 134 34

533 Kasumi Kondo Japan 310 41 324 42 291.26 54 925.26 137 35

557 Sophie Symanczyk Canada 370 35 370 38 227.72 68 967.72 141 36

552 Chloe McCallum Canada 425 27 402 30 68.1 84 895.1 141 37

543 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 300 42 421 24 156.88 76 877.88 142 38

562 Chloe Chambers Canada 390 32 375 35 142.16 78 907.16 145 39

534 Jenna Pennington Canada 320 40 363.5 40 182.7 70 866.2 150 40

524 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 340 39 359 41 179.3 72 878.3 152 41

547 Holly Johnston Canada 360 36 366 39 76.34 82 802.34 157 42

World Championships

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Overall Results

Individual Events

Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

564 Anna Uhl Germany 200 200 1 displayed

540 Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 138 138 2 displayed

560 Olivia Gessner Germany 134 134 3 displayed

546 Éva Hanuszik Hungary 113 113 4 displayed

562 Chloe Chambers Canada 108 108 5 displayed

553 Isa Vigren Sweden 108 108 5 displayed

544 Mami Murao Japan 88 88 7 displayed

509 Olivia Davis Australia 82 82 8 displayed

524 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 77 77 9 displayed

570 Ai Sato Japan 64 64 10 displayed

552 Chloe McCallum Canada 61 61 11 displayed

518 Min Deng China 49 49 12 displayed

571 Lovisa Gustafsson Sweden 45 45 13 displayed

543 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 37 37 14 displayed

529 Hyemi Park South Korea 34 34 15 displayed

535 Jiyeon Song South Korea 31 31 16 displayed

569 Pernille Griebel Mogensen Denmark 23 23 17 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Triple Unders

Age Division: World Championships



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

537 Meinuo Wang China 514 514 1 displayed

567 Wenqi Jia China 503 503 2 displayed

549 Lillian Barker Australia 487 487 3 displayed

526 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 487 487 3 displayed

515 Elise Audiens Belgium 487 487 3 displayed

536 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 487 487 3 displayed

513 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 477 477 7 displayed

516 Janne Dewaele Belgium 470 470 8 displayed

563 Ine Billiet Belgium 469 469 9 displayed

527 Yin Ting Poon Hong Kong 467 467 10 displayed

540 Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 457 457 11 displayed

532 Chak Kuan Lo Macao 450 450 12 displayed

530 Wing Yan Wong Hong Kong 450 450 12 displayed

522 Elin Söderlund Sweden 449 449 14 displayed

503 Sin I Lo Macao 448 448 15 displayed

560 Olivia Gessner Germany 445 445 16 displayed

517 Marie Magersholt Denmark 441 441 17 displayed

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 439 439 18 displayed

519 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 437 437 19 displayed

507 Tamison Lees Australia 433 433 20 displayed

528 Vivien Vass Hungary 430.5 430.5 21 displayed

539 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 430 430 22 displayed

523 Ka Man Mok Macao 428 428 23 displayed

501 Luisa Weisner Germany 427 427 24 displayed

566 Maike Preuß Germany 427 427 24 displayed

564 Anna Uhl Germany 424 424 26 displayed

543 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 421 421 27 displayed

545 Ella Andersson Sweden 418 418 28 displayed

521 Kira Hölscheid Germany 412.5 412.5 29 displayed

520 Un Kei Lou Macao 410 410 30 displayed

542 Lina Wang China 409.5 409.5 31 displayed

529 Hyemi Park South Korea 406 406 32 displayed

561 Eri Shibata Japan 405.5 405.5 33 displayed

548 Ryoka Ebihara Japan 405 405 34 displayed

506 Bronwyn Davis Australia 404 404 35 displayed

552 Chloe McCallum Canada 402 402 36 displayed

544 Mami Murao Japan 400 400 37 displayed

551 Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard Denmark 385 385 38 displayed

505 Baylie Stariha Australia 384.5 384.5 39 displayed

508 Laura Zotter Austria 380 380 40 displayed

555 Timna Kretschmer Austria 375 375 41 displayed

562 Chloe Chambers Canada 375 375 41 displayed

510 Minami Asamoto Japan 374 374 43 displayed

557 Sophie Symanczyk Canada 370 370 44 displayed

547 Holly Johnston Canada 366 366 45 displayed

534 Jenna Pennington Canada 363.5 363.5 46 displayed

524 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 359 359 47 displayed

533 Kasumi Kondo Japan 324 324 48 displayed

535 Jiyeon Song South Korea 320.5 320.5 49 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: World Championships



Number First Name Last Name Country Count Final score Rank Status

537 Meinuo Wang China 104 520 1 displayed

567 Wenqi Jia China 103 515 2 displayed

515 Elise Audiens Belgium 102 510 3 displayed

546 Éva Hanuszik Hungary 102 510 3 displayed

536 Hiu Lam Chan Hong Kong 101 505 5 displayed

549 Lillian Barker Australia 99 495 6 displayed

563 Ine Billiet Belgium 98 490 7 displayed

540 Mathilde Helbo Larsen Denmark 98 490 7 displayed

526 Flóra Bánhegyi Hungary 98 490 7 displayed

520 Un Kei Lou Macao 97 485 10 displayed

521 Kira Hölscheid Germany 97 485 10 displayed

503 Sin I Lo Macao 96 480 12 displayed

566 Maike Preuß Germany 95 475 13 displayed

507 Tamison Lees Australia 95 475 13 displayed

564 Anna Uhl Germany 95 475 13 displayed

530 Wing Yan Wong Hong Kong 94 470 16 displayed

504 Helena Amstrup Jensen Denmark 93 465 17 displayed

505 Baylie Stariha Australia 93 465 17 displayed

527 Yin Ting Poon Hong Kong 93 465 17 displayed

522 Elin Söderlund Sweden 92 460 20 displayed

519 Laurena Van Leeuwen Belgium 91 455 21 displayed

532 Chak Kuan Lo Macao 91 455 21 displayed

539 Elsa Skansjö Sweden 91 455 21 displayed

561 Eri Shibata Japan 90 450 24 displayed

560 Olivia Gessner Germany 89 445 25 displayed

514 Emma Nilsson Sweden 89 445 25 displayed

545 Ella Andersson Sweden 89 445 25 displayed

565 Eva Skalshøj Denmark 88 440 28 displayed

517 Marie Magersholt Denmark 88 440 28 displayed

516 Janne Dewaele Belgium 88 440 28 displayed

523 Ka Man Mok Macao 87 435 31 displayed

509 Olivia Davis Australia 87 435 31 displayed

541 Smilla Eliasson Sweden 86 430 33 displayed

501 Luisa Weisner Germany 86 430 33 displayed

513 Hanna Bánhegyi Hungary 86 430 33 displayed

548 Ryoka Ebihara Japan 85 425 36 displayed

552 Chloe McCallum Canada 85 425 36 displayed

544 Mami Murao Japan 82 410 38 displayed

528 Vivien Vass Hungary 81 405 39 displayed

510 Minami Asamoto Japan 81 405 39 displayed

535 Jiyeon Song South Korea 79 395 41 displayed

562 Chloe Chambers Canada 78 390 42 displayed

508 Laura Zotter Austria 78 390 42 displayed

551 Anna Marie Cordt Enggaard Denmark 75 375 44 displayed

529 Hyemi Park South Korea 75 375 44 displayed

557 Sophie Symanczyk Canada 74 370 46 displayed

547 Holly Johnston Canada 72 360 47 displayed

542 Lina Wang China 71 355 48 displayed

555 Timna Kretschmer Austria 71 355 48 displayed

524 Iuliia Votiakova Russia 68 340 50 displayed

534 Jenna Pennington Canada 64 320 51 displayed

533 Kasumi Kondo Japan 62 310 52 displayed

543 Sara Ruchti Switzerland 60 300 53 displayed

506 Bronwyn Davis Australia 56 280 54 displayed

FISAC-IRSF World Championships 2018 - Female Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: World Championships


